GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0)208 844 2639      Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456     Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk     Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
Overview
In the datacomm world, “co-location” is the term commonly used to discuss the support the data center needs of a number
of companies within a single, service facility.  Each client is able to “lease” their own enclosure space, in whatever quantity
they desire, whether it be an entire rack or only a portion of one, with the knowledge that all power, cooling and cable
management will be taken care of by the data center’s management staff.
Description

Giganet 42U/45U Data Centre Split Colo Cabinet
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0)208 844 2639      Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456     Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk     Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES
Giganet 42U/45U Data Centre Split Colo Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION 42U 1070 Depth
Product Description Part Number
Giganet 42U 600x1070 DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-6742-20U
Giganet 42U 800x1070 DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-8742-20U
Giganet  600x1070 / 800x1070 Vertical Cable Tray,150mm Set
of 2 20U GN-301-16-CT22U
Giganet 800x1070 Vertical Cable Management Channel,6inches,
20U Black GN-301-17-VCM22U
ORDERING INFORMATION 42U 1000 Depth
Product Description Part Number
Giganet 42U 600x1000 DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-6042-20U
Giganet 42U 800x1000 DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-8042-20U
Giganet  600x1000 / 800x1000 Vertical Cable Tray,150mm Set
of 2 20U GN-301-16-CT22U
Giganet 800x1000 Vertical Cable Management
Channel,6inches, 20U Black GN-301-17-VCM22U
ORDERING INFORMATION 45U 1000 Depth
Product Description Part Number
• Giganet 600x1000 45U DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-6045-21U
• Giganet 800x1000 45U DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-8045-21U
• Giganet  600x1000 / 800x1000 Vertical Cable Tray,150mm Set
of 2 22U GN-301-16-CT22U
• Giganet 800x1000 Vertical Cable Management
Channel,6inches, 22U Black GN-301-17-VCM22U
ORDERING INFORMATION 45U 1070 Depth
Product Description Part Number
• Giganet 600x1070 45U DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-6745-21U
• Giganet 800x1070 45U DC Split Colo Cabinet GN-DC-8745-21U
• Giganet  600x1070 / 800x1070 Vertical Cable Tray,150mm Set
of 2 22U GN-301-16-CT22U
• Giganet 800x1070 Vertical Cable Management
Channel,6inches, 22U Black GN-301-17-VCM22U